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Week 1
66'ers - NICK CONTE ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 *
No players on roster. Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA  12.65 *
99'ers - NICHOLAS CONTE Rachaad White RB TB 5 vPHI 11.65 *

Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 *
No players on roster. Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 21.60 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 *
AJ'S OTHER TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 2715 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 % Amclm-R.a St. Broon WR DET 9 VvLAR 22.35 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 1480 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 1000 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vGB 25.70 * Houston Texans K HOU 7 vCLE 9.00 *
Kyren Williams RE LAR 10 @DET 24.20 % Buff'alo Bills ) D/STBUF 13 vPIT 59.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 50.50 % Kc'avm Stefanski HC CLE 5 @HOU 36.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 * Mlchael Hoelcht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 % Aidan Hutchmson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VvLAR 2235 * Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 550 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 19.00 . Christian Wilkins DL MIA 10 @KC 2.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 22.50 % Terrel Berna.rd LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 13 vPIT  59.00 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 vPHI 700
Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vPIT 2500 * Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 650 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 400 * Jere_mlah.OWusu-KoramB CLE 5 @HOU 2.50 .
Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 200 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 vMIA 9.00
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 350 * Eric Rowe DB PIT 6 @BUF 000 *
Zach Sieler DL MA 10 @KC 550 * Donovan Wilson DB DAL 7 vGB 0.00
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 % Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 VvPHI 7.00 *
Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 650 * AZ1 - PAT WESTER
Jeremiah Owusu-KorarhB CLE 5 @HOU 250 *
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 * No players on roster.
Rasul Douglas DB BUF 13 vPIT 11.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 * AZ2 - PAT WESTER

*

Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 No players on roster.

AJ'S TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 1480 * Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 3045 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vGB 2570 % Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vMIA 1265 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 2420 % Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 2420 %
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 1750 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 2160 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 50.50 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 50.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 19.00 * David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 1000 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 % Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 %
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 7 vGB 146.75  * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vPIT 59.00 *
Dan Campbell HC DET 9 VLAR 26.00 * Sean McVay HC LAR 10 @DET 42.00 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 400 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 10 @DET 3.00 *
Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00 * Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 4.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 350 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 350 *
Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 550 * Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 550 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 750 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 750 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 VvPHI 700 * Micah Parsons LB DAL 7 vGB 450 *
Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 * Quay Walker LB GB 6 @DAL 12.50 *
Jeremiah Owusu-KorahB  CLE 5 @HOU 250 * Devin White LB TB 5 VvPHI 950 *
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 * Brian Branch DB DET 9 VLAR 1850 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 1400 * Stephon Gilmore DB DAL 7 vGB 12.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vMIA 450 *
* *

Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB

(6]

v PHI 13.00

Betty's 99ers - JEREMY KLEIN

No players on roster.

BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH! - JEFF WOODWORTH

No players on roster.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 1/25



www.rtsports.com
PLAYOFFS?!1? 2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 12:13pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Bob Team 3 - CHAD KESSLER BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 23.10 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 4.35 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 10.50 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 1050 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 1165 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 8.95 * Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 50.50 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 1345 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DAL 22.30 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vGB 750 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vPIT 16.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 146.75  * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 146.75  *
Sean McVay HC LAR 10 @DET 42.00 * Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vPIT -25.00 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 4.00 * Aaron Donald DL LAR 10 @DET 3.00 *
Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00 * Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 4.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 *
Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 5.50 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 7 vGB 3.00 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 *
Christian Harris LB HOU 7 vCLE 7.00 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 VvPHI 7.00 *
Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 * Micah Parsons LB DAL 7 vGB 4.50 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @DAL 12.50 * Devin White LB TB 5 vPHI 9.50 *
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 * DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 * Kevin Byard DB PHI 10 @TB 6.50 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 vPHI 13.00 * Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 *
BOB'S TEAM - BOB BOUNTY HUNTERS - TOM FLUKER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 23.10 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 1050 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 1480 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 1165 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 1050 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 vPHI 11.65 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 1750 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 3095 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 * Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 10.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 19.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 vCLE 7150 * Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 vGB 146.75  *
Kevin Stefanski HC CLE 5 @HOU 36.00 * Kevin Stefanski HC CLE 5 @HOU 36.00 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 4.00 * Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 4.00 *
Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vVLAR 3.50 * Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 4.00 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 400 * Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 550 *
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 VLAR 7.50 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 * Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 *
Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 * Nicholas Morrow LB PHI 10 @TB 0.00 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @DAL 12.50 * Jeremiah Owusu-KorathB CLE 5 @HOU 2.50 *
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 * Ifeatu Melifonwu DB DET 9 VLAR 0.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 VLAR 18.50 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 vMIA 9.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 * Donovan Wilson DB DAL 7 vGB 0.00 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 *
BOB'S TEAM 2 - Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 23.10 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 *
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 0.00 * James Cook RB BUF 13 VvPIT 14.80 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 1165 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 1050 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 1345 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 3095 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 2715 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @TB 20.95 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 *
Amon-Ra St. Broomn WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 10.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v MIA 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 *
Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 78.25 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 59.00 *
Nick Sirianni HC PHI 10 @TB 30.00 * Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vPIT -25.00 *
Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00 * Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 *
Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 550 * Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 400 *
Kobie Turner DL LAR 10 @DET 1.00 * Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 5.50 *
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vVLAR 7.50 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 VLAR 7.50 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 *
Nicholas Morrow LB PHI 10 @TB 0.00 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 vPHI 7.00 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @DAL 12.50 * Micah Parsons LB DAL 7 vGB 4.50 *
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 * DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 VLAR 18.50 * Kevin Byard DB PHI 10 @TB 6.50 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 vPHI 13.00 *
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DEAN BLOWS - DEAN GOTTLER No players on roster.
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 2310 * GHOST WALKER -
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 10.50 * X .
Rachaad White RB TB 5 v PHI 11.65 * Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 10 @TB 31.00 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 2420 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VvLAR 1050 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 v PHI 21.60 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 11.65 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 *
Amon-RaSt Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 2235 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 2715 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 19.00 * DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10 @TB 20.95 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 22.50 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 *
Dallas Cowboys DISTDAL 7 VGB 14675 * Sam Laporta TE DET 9 VLAR 1900 *
Sean McDermott ~ HC BUF 13 vPIT  -2500 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250
A.J. Epenesa DL BUF 13 vPIT 1.00 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 59.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 350 * Nick Sirianni HC PHI 10 @TB 3000 *
Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 7 vGB 3.00 * Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 VvPIT 4.00 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 750 * Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 400
Lavonte David LB TB 5 VPHI 700 * Josh Sweat DL PHI 10 @TB 300+
Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 *
T.J. Watt LB PIT 6 @BUF 17.00 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 VvPHI 7.00 *
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 * Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 *
Kevin Byard DB PHI 10 @TB 6.50 * Nicholas Morrow LB PHI 10 @TB 0.00 *
Stephon Gilmore DB DAL 7 VvGB 12.00 * Kevin Byard DB PHI 10 @TB 6.50 :
Antoine Winfield . DB TB 5 vPHI  13.00 * Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 1300
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vMIA 9.00 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 *

Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 * KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 1050 *

Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 11.65 * No players on roster.

Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 *

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 3095 * KuppCheck - CHRIS TERBORG

Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 2160 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 1345 * No players on roster.

Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 *

Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vGB 750 * KuppCheck2 - CHRIS TERBORG

Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 *

Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 13 VvPIT 59.00 * No players on roster.

Mike McCarthy HC DAL 7 vGB 65.00 * MIKE 1 - MIKE JOHNSON

Aaron Donald DL LAR 10 @DET 3.00 *

Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 350 * Los AngelesRams QB LAR 10 @DET 4825 *

Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 7 vGB 300 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vLAR 1050 *

Byron Young DL LAR 10 @DET 350 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 11.65 *

Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 750 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 2420 *

Lavonte David LB TB 5 VPHI 7.00 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 2160

Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 1345

Quay Walker LB GB 6 @DAL 1250 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 *

DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 *

Kevin Byard DB PHI 10 @TB 650 * Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7 vGB 750 *

Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 * Dallas Cowboys K~ DAL 7 vGB 2250

Antoine WinfieldJ, DB TB 5 vPHI 13.00 * Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vGB 14675 ~*
Mike McCarthy HC DAL 7 vGB 65.00 *
Aaron Donald DL LAR 10 @DET 3.00 *

GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 400 *

Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 2310 * Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 vCLE 6.50 *

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vLAR 1050 * Demarcus Lawrence DL DAL 7 vGB 300 *

Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 30.45 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 VLAR 7.50 *

D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10 @TB 205 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 750 *

Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vCLE 1750 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 v PHI 7.00 *

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 1345 * Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 *

Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 * DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 *

Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00 *

David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 10.00 * Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 *

Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 @HOU 14.00 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 *

Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 59.00 *

Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vPIT -25.00 *

Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 350 *

Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 4.00 *

Christian Wilkins DL MIA 10 @KC 2.00 *

Byron Young DL LAR 10 @DET 350 *

Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vVLAR 750 *

Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 750 *

Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 *

Jeremiah Owusu-KorathB CLE 5 @HOU 2.50 *

DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 *

Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00 *

Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 *

Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 *

Gatorwade - WADE CONTE
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MIKE 2 - MIKE JOHNSON PAPO 1 - Chico
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 2310 * No bl "
Devon Achane RB MIA 10 @KC 000 * © players on roster.
Rachaad White RB TB 5 vPHI 1165 * PAPO 2 - Chico
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5 @HOU 895 * No players on roster.
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 1345 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 2715 * PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 2235 %
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 * No players on roster.
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 * .
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 5900 * Patrick Mahomo - CHAD KESSLER
Mike McCarthy HC DAL 7 vGB 65.00 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vMIA 48.70
Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 400 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 14.80
Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 200 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 10.50
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 350 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 11.65
Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 550 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 21.60
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vVLAR 750 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 VvPIT 7.50 * Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @DAL 22.30
Lavonte David LB TB 5 VPHI 700 * Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35
Micah Parsons LB DAL 7 vGB 450 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 * Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10 @TB 20.50
Kevin Byard DB PHI 10 @TB 6.50 * Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 10 v MIA 73.50
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 * Matt LaFleur HC GB 6 @DAL  43.00
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 vPHI 13.00 * Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50
MR SPARKY - MY DAD Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 4.00
Christian Wilkins DL MIA 10 @KC 2.00
No players on roster. Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 VLAR 7.50
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50
Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER Lavonte David LB TB 5 vPHI 7.00
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 * Christian Harris LB HOU 7 vCLE 7.00
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5 @HOU 435 * Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @DAL 30.45 * Taron Johnson DB BUF 13 vPIT 0.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 2420 * Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL  13.00
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 vVCLE 17.50 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00
Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 21.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 50.50 * PREDATALIENS - TOM FLUKER
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45  *
David Njoku TE CLE 5 @HOU 1000 * No players on roster.
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vPIT 16.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vPIT 59.00 * REDRUM -
Kevin Stefanski HC CLE 5 @HOU 36.00 * Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 vGB 23.10
Jalen Carter DL PHI 10 @TB 3.00 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 VLAR 10.50
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 11.65
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vMIA 0.00 * Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 400 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 VvPHI 21.60
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 750 * CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45
Lavonte David LB TB 5 VvPHI 7.00 * Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15
Micah Parsons LB DAL 7 vGB 450 * Amon-Ra St. Bown WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @DAL 1250 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 VLAR 19.00
Jaire Alexander DB GB 6 @DAL 5.00 * Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 22.50
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 ~* Dallas Cowboys D/STDAL 7 vGB 146.75
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 1400 * Nick Sirianni HC PHI 10 @TB 30.00
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 13 vPIT 5.50 * Kenny Clark DL GB 6 @DAL 2.00
Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50
Cleveland Browns QB CLE 5 @HOU 36.10 /'i?exo 'A":fzral one Eé‘ ELEJ$ 193 g E'ATR ‘71'28
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10 @KC 16.00 '
Tony Pollard RE DAL 7 vGB 25.70 Terrel Berna_rg LB BUF 13 vPIT 738
Rachaad White RB TB 5 vPHI 1165 E?:ggtti 3@2 ::g IER 150 \é@?—gT 2'50
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vPIT 30.95 '
Mike Evans WR TB 5 vPHI 21.60 DaRon Bland _ DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10 @DET 0.00 . X
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 1345 Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 QDAL 1300
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vPIT 13.50 Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00

Cleveland Browns K CLE 5 @HOU 14.00

Cleveland Browns D/ISTCLE 5 @HOU 78.25 SUNDAY FLYER'S -

R T T T L A T

Mike McCarthy HC DAL 7 vGB 65.00

Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 No players on roster.

Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 4.00

Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 5.50 Team 43 - CHAD KESSLER
Christian Wilkins DL MIA 10 @KC 2.00 No players on roster.

Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 VLAR 7.50

Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 Team 44 - CHAD KESSLER
Lavonte David LB TB 5 VvPHI 7.00

Jeremiah Owusu-KorarhB  CLE 5 @HOU 2.50 No players on roster.

DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00

Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00

Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00

Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00
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Team 61 - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 14.80 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 vGB 2570 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 24.20 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 50.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 27.15 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vPIT 59.00 *
Mike McDaniel HC MIA 10 @KC 27.00 *
Michael Hoecht DL LAR 10 @DET 2.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vVLAR 3.50 *
Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 5.50 *
Christian Wilkins DL MIA 10 @KC 2.00 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 VvPHI 7.00 *
Ernest Jones LB LAR 10 @DET 6.50 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @DAL 12.50 *
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 14.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @DAL 13.00 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00 *

THE DICTATER - UNCLE ANDY
No players on roster.

THE WINNER! - JWOOD TEAM 3

No players on roster.

TITTYS - DENNY FLUKER
No players on roster.

WILL | AM - WILL SHULTZ JR.

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vPIT 29.00 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vPIT 14.80 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 VvPHI 1165 *
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10 @DET 2420 %
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10 @KC 50.50 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 vGB 13.45  *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10 @DET 2715 =
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 VLAR 22.35 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vMIA 0.00 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 vGB 2250 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vPIT 59.00 *
Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vPIT -25.00 *
Myles Garrett DL CLE 5 @HOU 400 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 VLAR 3.50 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vPIT 400 *
Zach Sieler DL MIA 10 @KC 5.50 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vPIT 7.50 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 VvPHI 7.00 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 1400 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 8.50 *
DaRon Bland DB DAL 7 vGB 13.00 *
Reed Blankenship DB PHI 10 @TB 1400 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 VLAR 18.50 *

*

Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 VvPHI 13.00

Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob - WADE CONTE

No players on roster.
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Week 2
66'ers - NICK CONTE ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER
| Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 62.25 *
No players on roster. Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825
99'ers - NICHOLAS CONTE Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 1150 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 2705 *
No players on roster. Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 3210 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 475 %
AJ'S OTHER TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvGB 2535 *
. Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 *
Buffalo Bill B BUF 13 vK 62.25 * X
James Cook SB BBF 13 y Kg o Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 21.00 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17'10 % Detroit Lions K DET 9 vTB 15.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB  SF 9 vGB 28.25 % San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 vGB 83.75 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 3135 * Dan Campbell HC DET 9 vTB  -2000 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 16.10 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 400 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 25'35 . George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BUF 450 *
Amon-RaSt Brown WR DET 9 vTB 1570 * Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC 2.50
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 2575 % Greg Rousseau DL BUF 13 vKC 4.50
: *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vGB 21.00 * ﬁl.ei gnlztalone tg EET 190 V@-II—B?JF 228 .
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 13 vKC 7060 * L'° t° g” " 5 TB 5 @OET 150
Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vKC 43.00 = avonte bavid : .
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 1.50 . Christian Harris LB HOU 7 @BAL 0.50
Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 @BAL 200 * JKV'E Hamiton et S
Aidan Hutchinson ~ DL DET 9 vTB 400 * Jort_a”R ‘_’ger DB KC 1o "@BUF e
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU  1.00 * ustin keid : .
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 VvKC 8.50 . Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vHOU 650 * AZ1 - PAT WESTER
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 *
Rasul Douglas DB BUF 13 vKC 10.00 * No players on roster.
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 * _
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00 * AZ2 - PAT WESTER
*

Antoine WinfieldJr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 No players on roster.

AJ'S TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 62.25 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vHOU 56.70 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 2565 % Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 % Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 %
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 27.05 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 1150 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 3135 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 3210 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 16.10 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 4.75 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2535 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2535 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 25.75 * George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 13.50 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vGB 21.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vGB 21.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 70.60 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 vGB 83.75 *
Dan Campbell HC DET 9 vTB -20.00 * Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vKC 43.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 150 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 150 *
Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 @BAL 200 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 400 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00 * Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 * Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC 250 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC 8.50 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC 8.50 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 * Quay Walker LB GB 6 @SF 14.50 *
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vHOU 6.50 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 1400 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 * Devin White LB TB 5 @DET 3.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 vTB 3.50 * Brian Branch DB DET 9 vTB 3.50 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 * Taron Johnson DB BUF 13 vKC 3.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 @BUF 12.50 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 *

Betty's 99ers - JEREMY KLEIN

No players on roster.

BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH! - JEFF WOODWORTH

No players on roster.
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Bob Team 3 - CHAD KESSLER BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 62.25 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 62.25 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 2565 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 28.25 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 27.05 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 9.55 * Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 31.35 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vHOU 12.80 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 32.10 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6 @SF 22.45 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 25.35 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 4.75 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 21.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 21.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vKC 18.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vHOU 16.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 vTB 55.75 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 63.00 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vHOU 28.00 * John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vHOU 28.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 1.50 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 1.50 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vHOU 750 * Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vHOU 750 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 @BUF 5.50 *
Christian Harris LB HOU 7 @BAL 0.50 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC 8.50 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vHOU 3.50 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @SF 14.50 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 * Devin White LB TB 5 @DET 3.00 *
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vHOU 3.50 * Steven Nelson DB HOU 7 @BAL 4.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 * Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 *
BOB'S TEAM - BOB BOUNTY HUNTERS - TOM FLUKER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 62.25 * San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 vGB 34.45 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 27.05 * Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 27.05 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 3135 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 16.10 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 32.10 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 32.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 25.35 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 25.35 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 * Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 21.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 13.50 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vHOU 16.00 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vKC 18.00 *
Houston Texans D/ISTHOU 7 @BAL 45.20 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 63.00 *
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 vGB 32.00 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 vGB 32.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 1.50 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BUF 4.50 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BUF 4.50 * Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC 2.50 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC 250 * Greg Rousseau DL BUF 13 vKC 450 *
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vTB 8.00 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC 8.50 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @SF 1450 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vHOU 350 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 vTB 3.50 * Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF 13 vKC 2.50 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BUF 5.50 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 *

BOB'S TEAM 2 - Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vHOU 56.70 * San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 vGB 34.45 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 2565 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 2565 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 28.25 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 11.50 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 31.35 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vGB 9.55 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vHOU 1280 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 16.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2535 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2535 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 * Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13 vKC 8.60 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vKC 2025 * George Kittle TE SF 9 vGB 1350 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vHOU 16.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vGB 21.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU 63.00 * Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 70.60 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vHOU 28.00 * Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vKC 43.00 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vHOU 750 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 150 *
Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 @BAL 2.00 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 400 * Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 * Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC 250 *
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vTB 8.00 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vTB 8.00 *
Christian Harris LB HOU 7 @BAL 0.50 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vHOU 350 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vHOU 350 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @SF 14.50 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 *
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vHOU 350 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vHOU 350 *
Steven Nelson DB HOU 7 @BAL 4.00 * Jalen Pitre DB HOU 7 @BAL 0.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 * Jordan Poyer DB BUF 13 vKC 2.50 *
* *

Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50
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DEAN BLOWS - DEAN GOTTLER No players on roster.
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 6225 * GHOST WALKER -
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10 * .
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 28.25  * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vHOU 56.70 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF 1150 * James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 2565~
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 16.10 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 475 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvGB 2535 * Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 3210 ~*
Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR DET 9 vTB 1570 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BUF 475 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 25.75  * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2535 *
San Francisco4%ers K SF 9 vGB 21.00 * Amon-Ra St. Brown  WR DET 9 vTB 570~
San Francisco 4%ers D/STSF 9 vGB 83.75 * Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vKC 20.25 :
Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vKC 43.00 * Detroit Lions K DET 9 vTB 15.00
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 150 * Houston Texans D/STHOU 7 @BAL 4520 *
A.J. Epenesa DL BUF 13 vKC 2.00 * Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vKC 43.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 400 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 150
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC 2.50 * Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 @BAL 2.00 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC 8.50 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 * Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @SF 1450 * Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC 850 *
Ered Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 650 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vHOU 350 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 @BUF 1250 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 ~
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vHOU 350 *
Antoine Winfield J. DB TB 5 @DET 650 * Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 650 *
Jordan Poyer DB BUF 13 vKC 250 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BUF 550 *

Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 62.25 KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET vTB 17.10

Christian McCaffrey RB SF v GB 28.25 No players on roster.

Isiah Pacheco RB KC @BUF 11.50

Stefon Diggs WR BUF vKC 16.10 KuppCheck - CHRIS TERBORG
Mike Evans WR TB @DET 32.10

Deebo Samuel WR SF v GB 25.35 No players on roster.

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET vTB 15.70

Travis Kelce TE KC @BUF  21.00 KuppCheck2 - CHRIS TERBORG

v GB 21.00
v GB 83.75

San Francisco 49ers K SF

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF No players on roster.

O T T T T N A T S
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Kyle Shanahan HC SF v GB 32.00 MIKE 1 - MIKE JOHNSON
Nick Bosa DL SF v GB 1.50
A.J. Epenesa DL BUF v KC 2.00 San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 vGB 3445 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET vTB 4.00 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10
Ed Oliver DL BUF v KC 2.50 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF vKC 8.50 Devin Singletary RB HOU 7 @BAL 860 *
Lavonte David LB TB @DET 1.50 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 16.10 *
Quay Walker LB GB @SF 14.50 Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 32.10 *
Ered Warner LB SE v GB 14.00 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2535 *
Brian Branch DB DET vTB 3.50 Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB @SF 6.50 Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 2575 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF vGB 11.00 Buffalo Bills K~ BUF 13 vKC 18.00 *
Antoine Winfield Jr., DB TB @DET 6.50 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 v HOU 63.00 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vHOU 28.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 1.50 *
GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 @BAL 200 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 6225 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 400 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 1710~ Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF 0.00 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vTB 8.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 28.25 * Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 3135 ~* Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vHOU 350 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 3210 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 2535 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vHOU 350 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 * Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB 2575 % Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v HOU 16.00 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 70.60 *
Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vKC 43.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 150 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 400 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC 250 *
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vTB 8.00 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vHOU 350 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 vTB 350 *
Rasul Douglas DB BUF 13 vKC 10.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 *
*

Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50

Gatorwade - WADE CONTE
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MIKE 2 - MIKE JOHNSON

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BUF
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF

Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vHOU
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 v HOU
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vHOU
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB

Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 @BAL
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB

Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU

Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vTB
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB
Kevin Byard DB PHI 10

Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET

MR SPARKY - MY DAD

No players on roster.

Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB
Aaron Jones RB GB 6 @SF
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6 @SF
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 vTB
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13 vKC
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC
Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vKC
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB
Chris Jones DL KC 10 @BUF
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @SF
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB
Jaire Alexander DB GB 6 @SF
Rasul Douglas DB BUF 13 vKC
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET

ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB
David Montgomery RB DET 9 vTB
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13 vKC
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vGB
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 vGB
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC
Chase Young DL SF 9 vGB
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 vTB
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB
Brian Branch DB DET 9 vTB
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET

62.25
28.25
11.50
27.05
16.10
32.10
25.35
15.70
21.00
16.00
63.00
28.00
1.50
2.00
4.00
1.00
8.00
8.50
1.50
14.00
9.50
6.50
11.00
6.50

62.25
17.10
0.00
28.25
31.35
6.25
32.10
15.70
25.75
18.00
70.60
43.00
1.50
4.00
5.50
2.50
8.50
1.50
14.50
14.00
7.00
10.00
6.50
6.50

62.25
28.25
15.90
27.05
16.10
32.10
25.35
15.70
20.25
21.00
70.60
32.00
1.50
4.00
2.50
4.50
8.00
8.50
1.50
14.00
3.50
6.50
11.00
6.50

O T T T T T N Ak T T
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PAPO 1 - Chico

No players on roster.

PAPO 2 - Chico

No players on roster.

PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY

No players on roster.

Patrick Mahomo - CHAD KESSLER

Detroit Lions
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Rachaad White
Romeo Doubs
Mike Evans

Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Kansas City Chiefs
Baltimore Ravens
John Harbaugh
Nick Bosa
Jadeveon Clowney
Aidan Hutchinson
Justin Madubuike
Lavonte David
Christian Harris
Roquan Smith
Fred Warner

Brian Branch
Keisean Nixon
Charvarius Ward
Antoine Winfield Jr.

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

DET

D/ST BAL

HC
DL
DL
DL

BAL
SF
BAL
DET
BAL
B
HOU
BAL
SF
DET
GB
SF
B

13
9
9
6
9
5

vTB
v KC
v GB
@DET
@SF
@DET
v GB
vTB
vTB
@BUF
v HOU
v HOU
v GB
v HOU
vTB
v HOU
@DET
@BAL
v HOU
v GB
vTB
@SF
v GB
@DET

PREDATALIENS - TOM FLUKER

No players on roster.

REDRUM -

Buffalo Bills
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Rachaad White
Nico Collins

Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Detroit Lions

San Francisco 49ers
Kyle Shanahan
Nick Bosa

Aidan Hutchinson
George Karlaftis

Ed Oliver

Alex Anzalone
Terrel Bernard
Lavonte David
Christian Harris
Kyle Hamilton
Jordan Poyer
Justin Reid

Antoine Winfield Jr.

BUF
DET

SUNDAY FLYER'S -

No players on roster.

Team 43 - CHAD KESSLER

No players on roster.

Team 44 - CHAD KESSLER

No players on roster.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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v KC
vTB
v GB
@DET
@BAL
v KC
@DET
vTB
@BUF
vTB
v GB
v GB
v GB
vTB
@BUF
v KC
vTB
v KC
@DET
@BAL
v HOU
v KC
@BUF
@DET

59.50
25.65
28.25
27.05
6.25
32.10
25.35
15.70
25.75
9.00
63.00
28.00
1.50
7.50
4.00
1.00
1.50
0.50
3.50
14.00
3.50
6.50
11.00
6.50

62.25
17.10
28.25
27.05
31.35
16.10
32.10
15.70
21.00
15.00
83.75
32.00
1.50
4.00
4.50
2.50
8.00
8.50
1.50
0.50
3.50
2.50
5.50
6.50
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Team 61 - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 62.25 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 25.65 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 vTB 17.10 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 2825 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 31.35 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 16.10 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vGB 25.35 *
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 vTB 15.70 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 21.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 vGB 21.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 vKC 70.60 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vHOU 28.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vGB 1.50 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00 *
Greg Rousseau DL BUF 13 vKC 450 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC 8.50 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50 *
Quay Walker LB GB 6 @SF 14.50 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 vTB 3.50 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50 *

THE DICTATER - UNCLE ANDY

No players on roster.

THE WINNER! - JWOOD TEAM 3

No players on roster.

TITTYS - DENNY FLUKER

No players on roster.

WILL | AM - WILL SHULTZ JR.

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 vKC 62.25
James Cook RB BUF 13 vKC 25.65
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 vGB 28.25
Rachaad White RB TB 5 @DET 27.05
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 @BAL 31.35
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 vKC 16.10
Mike Evans WR TB 5 @DET 32.10
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 vTB 15.70
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BUF 21.00
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 v HOU 16.00
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 13 vKC 70.60

Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 vKC 43.00
Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 @BAL 2.00

R T T T L A T

Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 vTB 4.00
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vHOU 1.00
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 vKC 2.50
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 vKC 8.50
Lavonte David LB TB 5 @DET 1.50
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vHOU 3.50
Fred Warner LB SF 9 vGB 14.00
Brian Branch DB DET 9 vTB 3.50
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 @SF 6.50
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vGB 11.00
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 @DET 6.50

Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob - WADE CONTE

No players on roster.
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Week 3
66'ers - NICK CONTE ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER
No players on roster Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 4215 *
: Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 *
99'ers - NICHOLAS CONTE Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 ¢
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 *
No players on roster. Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC 0.00 *
AJ'S OTHER TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 1365 *
Baltimore Ravens ~ QB BAL 13 vKC 4215 * Amon-Ra St. Brown = WR DET 9 @SF 2410 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 1395 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 3675
Christian McCaffry RB SF 9 vDET 2040 * Balimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC  11.00 *
|siah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 % Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 vDET 0.00 . Jghn Harbaqgh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 % Aidan Hutch|n§0n DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 2060 * George Karlafis DL KC 10 @BAL 150 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 * Jqstln Magiubwke DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 42.50 % Michael Pierce DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 18.00 * A!ex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 i
Balimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 13 vKC 10425 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 @BAL 000 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC  -2000 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 vDET 450
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 vDET 4.50 % Fred Warr.1er LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson ~ DL DET 9 @SF 1450 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC  17.00 %
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 150 * Ifeatu Melifonwu DB DET 9 @SF 500
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 400 Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL  3.50
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 VvDET 450 * Cameron Sutton DB DET 9 @SF 250 *
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 950 *
Rogquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 1000 * AZ1 - PAT WESTER
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 * No players on roster.
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50 * AZ2 - PAT WESTER
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 *
No players on roster.
AJ'S TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 63.15 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 63.15
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40 Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 23.35 Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 42.50 George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 35.75
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 18.00 San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 18.00

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25 Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25

R T T T L A T
R T T T L A T

Dan Campbell HC DET 9 @SF 29.00 Andy Reid HC KC 10 @BAL 46.00
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50 Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vKC 2.50
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 1.50 Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 Chris Jones DL KC 10 @BAL 3.00
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 VvDET 4.50
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50 Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00
Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50 L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 @BAL 1.00
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00

Betty's 99ers - JEREMY KLEIN

No players on roster.

BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH! - JEFF WOODWORTH

No players on roster.
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Bob Team 3 - CHAD KESSLER BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 63.15 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 36.75 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 36.75 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 @BAL 22.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 *
Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 9 @SF 110.25 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 77.00 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 VvDET 33.00 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vKC 250 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 450 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 * Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vKC 2.50 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 @BAL 3.00 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 @BAL 3.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 vDET 4.50 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 *
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 VvDET 4.50 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 * Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 *
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 @BAL 1.00 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 * Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 8.00 *
BOB'S TEAM - BOB BOUNTY HUNTERS - TOM FLUKER
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 36.75 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 35.75 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 77.00 *
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 VvDET 33.00 * John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 1.50 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 1.50 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 * Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 *
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 *
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 VvDET 4.50 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 *
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 * Ifeatu Melifonwu DB DET 9 @SF 5.00 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 350 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 350 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 * Cameron Sutton DB DET 9 @SF 2.50 *
BOB'S TEAM 2 - Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15 * Detroit Lions QB DET 9 @SF 46.25 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 * Gus Edwards RB BAL 13 vKC 7.85 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 1395 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 *
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 * Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 3575 * George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 35.75 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 *
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 77.00 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 VvDET 33.00 *
Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vKC 250 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 450 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 1.50 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 @BAL 3.00 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 400 * Chase Young DL SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 *
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 VvDET 4.50 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 *
Kerby Joseph DB DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 @BAL 1.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 *
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DEAN BLOWS - DEAN GOTTLER No players on roster.

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15 * GHOST WALKER -

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 * . .

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 @BAL 6315 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 2030 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @Sk 1395 *

Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40 *

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 *

Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 2410 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 *

Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 42.50 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65 *

Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 * Amon-Ra St. Brown = WR DET 9 @SF 2410 >

San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 vDET  77.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 3675 *

John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 VvKC 20.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 18.00 *

Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 vKC 104.25 *

Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 1450 * John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vkKC ~ -20.00 *

George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 1.50 * Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 *

Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 400 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 150 *

Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 * Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 *

Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50 * Michael Pierce DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 *

Rogquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 *

Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 VvDET 4.50 *

Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 * Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 *

Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 vDET 3.00 *

L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 @BAL 1.00 * Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 *

Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vDET 8.00 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50 *

Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER Cameron Sutton DB DET 9 @SF 2.50 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15 * KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN

Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40 * No players on roster.

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 *

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00 * KuppCheCk - CHRIS TERBORG

Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 * No players on roster.

Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 3675 * KuppCheck2 - CHRIS TERBORG

Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 *

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 77.00 * No players on roster.

Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 VvDET 33.00 * MIKE 1 - MIKE JOHNSON

Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 450 *

Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vKC 250 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 VvDET 4985 *

Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 1450 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 1395 ~*

Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40 *

Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30 *

Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC 0.00 *

Roguan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 *

Ered Warner LB SE 9 vDET 3.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60 *

Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 *

Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 4250

Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 *

Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 vDET 8.00 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25 *
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50 *

GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 *

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 1.50 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 * Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 400 *

David Montgomery RB DET 9 Q@SF 0.00 * Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 2030 * Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 950 *

Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00 * Roguan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 *

Josh Reynolds WR DET 9 @SF 0.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 vDET 29.60 * Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 *

Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 @SF 2410 * Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 *

Mark Andrews TE BAL 13 vKC 16.25 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 @BAL 1.00 *

Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 *

Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25 *

John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00 *

Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 450 *

Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 *

Chris Jones DL KC 10 @BAL 3.00 *

Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 400 *

Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50 *

Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50 *

Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 *

Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *

Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 *

Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00 *

Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50 *

Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 *

Gatorwade - WADE CONTE
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MIKE 2 - MIKE JOHNSON

Baltimore Ravens
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco

Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Baltimore Ravens
San Francisco 49ers
Kyle Shanahan
Nick Bosa
Jadeveon Clowney
Aidan Hutchinson
Justin Madubuike
Alex Anzalone
Patrick Queen
Roquan Smith

Fred Warner

Brian Branch

Kyle Hamilton
Justin Reid
Charvarius Ward

QB
RB

BAL
DET
SF
KC
BAL
KC
SF
DET
KC

MR SPARKY - MY DAD

No players on roster.

v KC
@SF
v DET
@BAL
v KC
@BAL
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v KC
v DET
v DET
v DET
v KC
@SF
v KC
@SF
v KC
v KC
v DET
@SF
v KC
@BAL
v DET

Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER

Baltimore Ravens
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
Isiah Pacheco
Brandon Aiyuk
Zay Flowers
Rashee Rice
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Sam LaPorta
Baltimore Ravens
Baltimore Ravens
John Harbaugh
Nick Bosa

Aidan Hutchinson
Chris Jones
Justin Madubuike
Dre Greenlaw
Patrick Queen
Roquan Smith
Fred Warner
Brian Branch
Kyle Hamilton
L'Jarius Sneed
Charvarius Ward

ONE TOO MANY BEERS! -

Baltimore Ravens
Jahmyr Gibbs
Christian McCaffrey
David Montgomery
Brandon Aiyuk
Rashee Rice
Deebo Samuel
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Detroit Lions
Baltimore Ravens
Dan Campbell
Nick Bosa

Aidan Hutchinson
George Karlaftis
Chase Young

Alex Anzalone

Dre Greenlaw
Roquan Smith
Fred Warner

Brian Branch
Trent McDuffie
L'Jarius Sneed
Charvarius Ward

QB
RB

BAL
DET

DET
DET
BAL

D/ST BAL

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

BAL
SF
DET
KC
BAL
SF
BAL
BAL
SF
DET
BAL
KC
SF

BAL

D/ST BAL

HC

DET
SF
DET
KC
SF
DET
SF
BAL
SF
DET
KC
KC
SF

13
9
9

10
9

13

10
9
9

13

13

13
9
9

10

13
9

13

13
9
9

13

10
9

= = B oo R = =
colioooBRovoo ool oooof]

=
© oo

v KC
@SF
v DET
@BAL
v DET
v KC
@BAL
@SF
@SF
v KC
v KC
v KC
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v KC
v DET
v KC
v KC
v DET
@SF
v KC
@BAL
v DET

Frank Jarkiewicz

v KC
@SF
v DET
@SF
v DET
@BAL
v DET
@SF
@BAL
@SF
v KC
@SF
v DET
@SF
@BAL
v DET
@SF
v DET
v KC
v DET
@SF
@BAL
@BAL
v DET

42.15
13.95
29.40
20.30
16.00
13.65
29.60
24.10
36.75
11.00
77.00
33.00
4.50
2.50
14.50
4.00
4.50
9.50
10.00
3.00
15.00
17.00
3.50
8.00

42.15
13.95
29.40
20.30
0.00
16.00
13.65
24.10
42.50
11.00
104.25
-20.00
4.50
14.50
3.00
4.00
4.50
9.50
10.00
3.00
15.00
17.00
1.00
8.00

42.15
13.95
29.40
0.00
0.00
13.65
29.60
24.10
36.75
12.00
104.25
29.00
4.50
14.50
1.50
3.00
4.50
4.50
10.00
3.00
15.00
5.00
1.00
8.00

O T T T T T N Ak T T
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PAPO 1 - Chico

No players on roster.

PAPO 2 - Chico

No players on roster.

PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY

No players on roster.

Patrick Mahomo - CHAD KESSLER

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60
Amon-Ra St. Browmn WR DET 9 @SF 24.10
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 @SF 42.50
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50
Jadeveon Clowney DL BAL 13 vKC 2.50
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00
Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00
PREDATALIENS - TOM FLUKER

No players on roster.

REDRUM -

San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 VvDET 49.85
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 vKC 0.00
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 vKC 16.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10
George Kittle TE SF 9 VvDET 35.75
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00
Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 vKC 104.25
John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 1.50
Michael Pierce DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 VvDET 4.50
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00
Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50
Cameron Sutton DB DET 9 @SF 2.50

SUNDAY FLYER'S -

No players on roster.

Team 43 - CHAD KESSLER

No players on roster.

Team 44 - CHAD KESSLER

No players on roster.
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Team 61 - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ

Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 13 vKC 42.15
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 @SF 13.95
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 29.40
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 @BAL 20.30
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 VvDET 0.00
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 @BAL 13.65
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 VvDET 29.60
Amon-Ra St. Broon WR DET 9 @SF 24.10
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 36.75

San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 VvDET 18.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 VvDET 77.00

O T T T T T N Ak T T

John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 vKC -20.00
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 VvDET 4.50
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 @BAL 1.50
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 4.00
Alex Anzalone LB DET 9 @SF 4.50
Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 vKC 9.50
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00
Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00
Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 vKC 17.00
Justin Reid DB KC 10 @BAL 3.50
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00

THE DICTATER - UNCLE ANDY

No players on roster.

THE WINNER! - JWOOD TEAM 3

No players on roster.

TITTYS - DENNY FLUKER

No players on roster.

WILL | AM - WILL SHULTZ JR.

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 47.15 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 1795 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 VvDET 2940 ¢
Rachaad White RB TB 5 10.70 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 6.40 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 2335 %
Mike Evans WR TB 5 20.50 *
Amon-Ra St. Bronn WR DET 9 @SF 24.10 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 @BAL 36.75 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 vKC 11.00 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 108.75  *
Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 59.00 *
Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 3.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 @SF 14.50 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 vKC 400 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 5.00 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 16.00 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 13.00 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 vKC 10.00 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 VvDET 3.00 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 @SF 15.00 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 7.40 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 VvDET 8.00 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 8.00 *

Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob - WADE CONTE

No players on roster.
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Week 4
66'ers - NICK CONTE ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER
NG bl + Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 *
0 players on roster. Kyle Juszczyk RBE SF 9 @KC 245 %
99'ers - NICHOLAS CONTE Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 VSF 30.80 *
No players on roster. Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 770 *
AJ'S OTHER TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC 5195 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 235 *
et * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 2725 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 . .
: : % Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 v SF 1.70 K
. * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80
. % Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 23.80 Nick B DL SF 9 KG 100 *
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9 @KC 13.00 * Ick Sosa @ : .
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSE 770 o+ Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 27'25 N George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
SanFrancisco49%ers K SF 9 @KC 1500 * g'd‘go'to? A AN
San Francisco 49ers DISTSF 9 @KC  67.80 * re breentaw @ :
% Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 *
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00
- * Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 .
% Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 4.50 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 :
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 * Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 vSF 550 *
. ' % Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 Ch ius Ward DB SF 9 KC 150 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 VSF 000 * arvarius War @ :
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 * AZ1 - PAT WESTER
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 vSF 550 * No players on roster.
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 * AZ2 - PAT WESTER
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 ~*
No players on roster.
AJ'S TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC 5195 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 5745 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 5745 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 1.70 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 1.70 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 7.70 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 7.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 13 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 235 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 235 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 27.25 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 4.25 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 15.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 15.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 *
Andy Reid HC KC 10 vSF 28.00 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 * Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 *
Chase Young DL SF 9 @KC 450 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 vSF 5.50 * Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 4.50 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 *

Betty's 99ers - JEREMY KLEIN

No players on roster.

BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH! - JEFF WOODWORTH

No players on roster.
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Bob Team 3 - CHAD KESSLER BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 330 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 5745 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 v SF 1.70 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 23.80 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 23.80 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 7.70 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 7.70 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 1.35 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 1.35 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 2.35 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 2725 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 2725 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10 v SF 63.50 *
Andy Reid HC KC 10 vSF 28.00 * Andy Reid HC KC 10 vSF 28.00 *
Michael Danna DL KC 10 v SF 5.00 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 * Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 4.50 * Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 v SF 5.50 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 vSF 550 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 200 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 1.50 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 1.50 *
BOB'S TEAM - BOB BOUNTY HUNTERS - TOM FLUKER
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 * No bl "
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45  * 0 players on roster.
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 000 * Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 23.80 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC 51.95 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 7.70 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 1.35 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 v SF 1.70 *
Justin Watson WR KC 10 VSF 175 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 VSF 2725 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 770
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 * Dee_bo Samuel WR  SF 9 @KC 135 =
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.75 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 4.25 *
Michael Danna DL KC 10 VvSF 500 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 15.00 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 VSF 450 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00  *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 000 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 100 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Drue Tranquil LB KC 10 VSF 850 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Chase Young DL SF 9 @KC 4.50 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 450 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 000 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 v SF 3.00 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 8.50 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 * Fred Wamner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00  *
Talanoa Hufanga DB SF 9 @KC 450 *
' Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 vSF 5.50 *
BOB'S TEAM 2 - L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 * DEAN BLOWS - DEAN GOTTLER
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 23.80 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 34.60 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 @KC 0.00 * Kyle Juszczyk RB  SF 9 @KC 245  *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 7.70 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 1.35 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 v SF 30.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 VSF 2725 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 770
Kansas City Chiefs D/STKC 10 vSF 63.50 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 13
Andy Reid HC KC 10 vSF 28.00 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 1.75 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v SF 27.25 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 15.00 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 VvSF 450 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00  *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 000 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 100 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Michael Danna DL KC 10 v SF 5.00 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 450 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 200 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00  *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 v SF 3.00 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 8.50 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00  *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 vSF 5.50 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 1.50 *
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Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 * No players on roster
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 245 * ’
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 * KuppCheCk - CHRIS TERBORG
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380 * No players on roster.
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 770 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 * KuppCheck2 - CHRIS TERBORG
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 235 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 27.25 * No players on roster.
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 6780 * MIKE 1 - MIKE JOHNSON
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 3400 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC 51.95 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 100 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 1260 *
Michael Danna DL KC 10 vSF 500 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 VvSF 30.80 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13 0.00 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 10.35 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 8.50 * Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 19.35 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 2175 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 vSF 550 * Baltimore Ravens K  BAL 13 12.00 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 200 * Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13 119.65 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 * John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 50.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 350 *
GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
) ; N
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC 51.95 * JALII::;”MZZC:;J::IKE EIB_ géli. 193 ggg N
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 vSF 330 * Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 650 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 5745 * Roguan Smith LB BAL 13 1200 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 * Ered Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
1 *
Sen i WR S5 @C me o 0o Der 3 0% -
N Kyle Hamilton DB BAL 13 9.00 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 " L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 VSF 300 *
JG”:;'%Z"ZE‘;” R V@SKFC A CharvariusWard DB SF 9 @KC 150 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 15.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 vSF 63.50 * MIKE 2 - MIKE JOHNSON
Andy Reid HC KC 10 vSF 28.00 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 @KC 51.95 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 100 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45  *
Michael Danna DL KC 10 vSF 5.00 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 VSF 30.80 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 v SF 1.00 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 23.80 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 v SF 7.70 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 235 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 2725 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 450 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 200 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 *
Michael Danna DL KC 10 vSF 500 *
Gatorwade - WADE CONTE Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 500 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
No players on roster. Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 *
Willie Gay Jr. LB KC 10 vSF 550 *
GHOST WALKER - Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00  *
Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 @KC 245  * DeommoQore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 450 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 5745 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 vsSFk 200~
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 VSF 3080 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 800~
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 770 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 * MR SPARKY - MY DAD
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 235 *
George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 425 * No players on roster.
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 @KC 15.00 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 *
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 450 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 150 *
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Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER Patrick Mahomo - CHAD KESSLER
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 51.95 * San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 @KC 51.95 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 @KC 0.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 23.80 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 23.80 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 7.70 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 7.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 1.35 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 1.35 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 vSF 235 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 vSF 175 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 v SF 27.25 * George Kittle TE SF 9 @KC 4.25 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 *
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 @KC 34.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 4.50 * Michael Danna DL KC 10 vSF 5.00 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 *
Chase Young DL SF 9 @KC 450 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Ji'Ayir Brown DB SF 9 @KC 1.50 * Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 4.50 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 vSF 5.50 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 1.50 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 1.50 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz PREDATALIENS - TOM FLUKER
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460 * No bl "
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 v SF 330 * 0 players on roster.
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45 * REDRUM -
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 30.80 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380 * No players on roster.
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 7.70 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 1.35 * SUNDAY FLYER'S -
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 vSF 495 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 27.25 * No players on roster.
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 vSF 15.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 10 v SF 6350 * Team 43 - CHAD KESSLER
Andy Reid HC KC 10 vSF 28.00 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 * No players on roster.
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 @KC 5.00 * _
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 4.50 * Team 44 - CHAD KESSLER
Chase Young DL SF 9 @KC 4.50 * No players on roster.
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 * Team 61 - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ
1 *
E“‘e Tranquil LB KC 10 vSF 850 Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 vSF 3460
red Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 o .
Talanoa Hufanga DB SF 9 @KC 450 . Chr_lstlan McCaffrey RB SF 9 @KC 57.45
. . Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 vSF 1.70 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 200 * : .
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 VSF 300 Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 vSF 3080 *
CharvariusWard DB SF 9 @KC 150 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 @KC 2380
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 vSF 770 *
. Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 @KC 135 *
PAPO 1 - Chico Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 v SF 235 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 vSF 27.25 *
No players on roster. San Francisco 4%ers K SF 9 @KC 15.00 *
_ H San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 @KC 67.80 *
PAPO 2 - Chico Andy Reid HC KC 10 vSF 28.00 *
No players on roster. Nicll< Bosa DL SF 9 @KC 1.00 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 vSF 450 *
PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY George Karlaftis DL KC 10 vSF 1.00 *
Chase Young DL SF 9 @KC 450 *
No players on roster. Nick Bolton LB KC 10 vSF 0.00 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 vSF 850 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 @KC 9.00 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 @KC 4.50 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 vSF 2.00 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 vSF 3.00 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 @KC 1.50 *

THE DICTATER - UNCLE ANDY

No players on roster.

THE WINNER! - JWOOD TEAM 3

No players on roster.

TITTYS - DENNY FLUKER

No players on roster.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 19/25



- Fantasy
Spovts

PLAYOFFS?!?

www.rtsports.com
2023 Rosters
Thu Feb 29 12:13pm ET

WILL | AM - WILL SHULTZ JR.

Buffalo Bills
James Cook
Christian McCaffrey
Rachaad White
Nico Collins

Stefon Diggs

Mike Evans
Amon-Ra St. Brown
Travis Kelce
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills

Sean McDermott
Jonathan Greenard
Aidan Hutchinson
Justin Madubuike
Ed Oliver

Terrel Bernard
Lavonte David
Roquan Smith
Fred Warner

Brian Branch
Keisean Nixon
Charvarius Ward
Antoine Winfield Jr.

QB
RB

BUF
BUF
SF
B
HOU
BUF
B
DET
KC
BAL

D/IST BUF

BUF
HOU
DET
BAL
BUF
BUF
B
BAL
SF
DET

13
13
9
5
7
13

@KC

v SF

@KC

@KC

75.85
18.20
57.45
15.55
45.80
45.00
8.25
19.35
27.25
12.00
69.30
43.00
8.50
3.50
3.50
5.00
5.50
2.50
12.00
9.00
8.00
21.60
1.50
14.50
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Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob - WADE CONTE

No players on roster.
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Offseason
66'ers - NICK CONTE ALIEN AGENDA - TOM FLUKER
NG bl + Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 *
0 players on roster. Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 61.45 293 *
99'ers - NICHOLAS CONTE Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *
No players on roster. Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 33285 1585 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *
AJ'S OTHER TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 903.05 43.00 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 100.90 4.80 *
ot * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 . . .
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 11230 535 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 295.00 14.05
. * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 1584.65 7546 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47
: % Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 332.85 15.85 Nick B DL SE 9 8550  4.07 N
Ray-Ray McCloud WR SF 9 117.70 560 * Ick Sosa : : .
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 1508 * Javon Hargrave bL Sk 9 59.50 283
% Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343.95 16.38 .

. * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 Nick Bolt LB KC 10 88.00 419 N
San Francisco 4%ers K~ SF 9 292.00 13.90 * D'° G 0 OT B Sf o 12000 614
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 1584.65 7546 * re Lreeniaw ’ '

% Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 *
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 8550 4.07 % Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
' ' . Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 112.00 533 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 59.50 2.83 !
Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 % Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 5.76 *
. ' ' % Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 Ch ius Ward DB SF 9 14400 686 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 419 * arvanus yvar : :
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 *
Drue Tranquil LB KC 10 97.00 462 * AZ1 - PAT WESTER
Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 5.76 * No players on roster.
Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 * AZ2 - PAT WESTER
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 *
No players on roster.
AJ'S TEAM - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ BEAT FLUKER - RYAN BEHNKE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 903.05 43.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 112.30 5.35 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 112.30 5.35 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 33285 1585 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 33285 1585 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 100.90 480 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 100.90 480 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 * George Kittle TE SF 9 478.20 22.77 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 292.00 1390 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 292.00 1390 *
San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 1584.65 75.46 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 1584.65 75.46 *
Andy Reid HC KC 10 321.00 1529 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 8550 4.07 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 8550 4.07 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 59.50 2.83 * Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 59.50 2.83 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 8550 4.07 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *
Chase Young DL SF 9 4400 210 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 5.76 * Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 112.00 5.33 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 *

Betty's 99ers - JEREMY KLEIN

No players on roster.

BILLS KICK ASS.....BEOTCH! - JEFF WOODWORTH

No players on roster.
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Bob Team 3 - CHAD KESSLER BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KC 10 10595 5.05 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 11230 535 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 33285 1585 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 33285 1585 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 10590 5.04 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 100.90 4.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 295.00 14.05 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 295.00 14.05 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 1584.65 7546 * Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 163485 7785 *
Andy Reid HC KC 10 321.00 15.29 * Andy Reid HC KC 10 321.00 15.29 *
Michael Danna DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 85.50 4.07 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 5950 283 * Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 59.50 283 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 112.00 5.33 * Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 5.76 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 5.76 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 5.98 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 *
BOB'S TEAM - BOB BOUNTY HUNTERS - TOM FLUKER
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 * No bl "
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 * 0 players on roster.
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 7845  3.74  * Bowling is great - FRANK JARKIEWICZ
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 332.85 15.85 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 903.05 43.00 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343.95 16.38 * Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10 112.30 5.35 *
Justin Watson WR KC 10 125.00 5.95 * E|Ijah Mitchell RB SF 9 78.45 3.74 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 * Brandon AIyUk WR SF 9 332.85 15.85 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 205.00 14.05 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08  *
San Francisco 49ers D/STSF 9 1584.65 75.46  * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343.95 16.38  *
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 125.00 5.95 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 85.50 4.07 * George Kittle TE SF 9 478.20 22.77 *
Michael Danna DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 292.00 1390 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 1584.65 75.46 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 * Nick Bosa bL SF 9 8550  4.07  *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 * Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 5950 283 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 4.62 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 * Chase Young bL SF 9 44.00 210 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 11200 533 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 419 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 125.50 5.98 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 4.62 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 144.00 6.86 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
Talanoa Hufanga DB SF 9 5750 274 *
' Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 576 *
BOB'S TEAM 2 - L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 125,50 598 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 7845 374 * DEAN BLOWS - DEAN GOTTLER
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 332.85 15.85 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 *
Jauan Jennings WR SF 9 10590 5.04 * Kyle Juszczyk RB  SF 9 6145 293
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343.95 16.38 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 * Brandon AIyUk WR SF 9 332.85 15.85 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 205.00 14.05 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08  *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKC 10 1634.85 77.85 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 *
Andy Reid HC KC 10 321.00 15.29 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 125.00 5.95 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 85.50 4.07 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 *
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 5950 2.83 * San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 292.00 1390 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 1584.65 75.46 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 * Nick Bosa bL SF 9 8550  4.07 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 * Michael Danna DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *
Drue Tranquil LB KC 10 97.00 462 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 6400 305 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 11200 533 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 419 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 125.50 5.98 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 4.62 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 144.00 6.86 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 576 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 125,50 598 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 144.00 6.86 *
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Dongers - DEAN GOTTLER KLEIN'S KREW - JEREMY KLEIN

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 * No bl "

Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 6145 293 * 0 players on roster.

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 * KuppCheCk - CHRIS TERBORG

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 332.85 1585 * No players on roster.

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 * KuppCheck2 - CHRIS TERBORG

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 100.90 4.80 *

Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 * No players on roster.

Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 295.00 14.05 *

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 1584.65 7546 * MIKE 1 - MIKE JOHNSON

Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 1810 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 903.05 43.00 *

Nick Bosa DL SF 9 8550 4.07 * Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9 37050 17.64 *

Michael Danna DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *

Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *

George Karlaftis DL KC 10 8550 4.07 * Odell Beckham Jr.  WR BAL 13 138.90 6.61 *

Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 419 * Zay Flowers WR BAL 13 28550 13.60 *

Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343.95 1638 *

Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 * Amon-Ra St. Browon WR DET 9 46350 22.07 *

Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 838 * Sam LaPorta TE DET 9 548.90 26.14 *

Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 576 * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 28450 1355 *

Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 629 * Baltimore Ravens D/STBAL 13 1650.95 78.62 *

L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 * John Harbaugh HC BAL 13 421.00 20.05 *

Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 85.50 4.07 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 10750 512 *

GAMBLER - CHAD KESSLER George Karlaftis DL KC 10 8550 4.07 *

San Francisco 49rs QB SF 9 903.05 43.00 * JATes:anMZzC:;?:'ke oeopAL oo S

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 10595 505 * Patrick Queen LB BAL 13 142:00 6:76 N

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 * R Smith LB BAL 13 15850 755 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 * ot Warmor B sf o 17600 838 *

Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 332.85 1585 * ) ' ' N

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 31675 1508 * Brian Brar?ch DB DET 9 130.00 6.19

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343'95 16.38 N Kyle 'Hamllton DB BAL 13 132.00 6.29 *

Justin Watson WR KC 10 125'00 5'95 . L'Jarius .Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 *

George Kittle TE SF 9 478:20 22:77 . Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 *

San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 292.00 1390 *

Kansas City Chiefs DIST KC 10 163485 7785 * MIKE 2 - MIKE JOHNSON

Andy Reid HC KC 10 321.00 1529 * San Francisco 49ers QB SF 9 903.05 43.00 *

Nick Bosa DL SF 9 8550 4.07 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *

Michael Danna DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 78.45 374 *

Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *

George Karlaftis DL KC 10 8550 4.07 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 332.85 1585 *

Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 419 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *

Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343.95 1638 *

Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 * Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 100.90 4.80 *

Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 838 * Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 *

Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 11200 533 * Kansas City Chiefs K  KC 10 295.00 14.05 *

Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 629 * San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 1584.65 75.46  *

L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 125.50 5.98 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 *

Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 85.50 4.07 *
Michael Danna DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *

Gatorwade - WADE CONTE Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 59.50 283 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 *

No players on roster. Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 *
Willie Gay Jr. LB KC 10 79.00 3.76 *

GHOST WALKER - Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 12900 614 *

Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 * Fred Wamner LB SF 3 17600 838 *

Kyle Juszczyk RB SF 9 61.45 293 * Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 112.00 533 *

Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 2862 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 13200 629 *

Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 *

Brandon AIyUk WR SF 9 332.85 15.85 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 144.00 6.86 *

Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *

Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343.95 16.38 * MR SPARKY - MY DAD

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 100.90 480 *

George Kittle TE SF 9 478.20 22.77 * No players on roster.

San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 292.00 1390 *

San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 1584.65 75.46 *

Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 *

Nick Bosa DL SF 9 8550 4.07 *

Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 5950 283 *

Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *

George Karlaftis DL KC 10 8550 4.07 *

Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 419 *

Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 *

Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 *

Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *

Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 112.00 533 *

Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 *

L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 *

Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 *
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Noonan 3:16 - CHAD KESSLER Patrick Mahomo - CHAD KESSLER
San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 903.05 43.00 * San Francisco 49%ers QB SF 9 903.05 43.00 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 * Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 7845 374 * Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9 7845 374 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 33285 1585 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 33285 1585 *
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 * Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 * Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 100.90 4.80 * Justin Watson WR KC 10 125.00 595 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 * George Kittle TE SF 9 478.20 22.77 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 295.00 14.05 * Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 295.00 14.05 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 1584.65 7546 * San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9 1584.65 75.46 *
Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 * Kyle Shanahan HC SF 9 380.00 18.10 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 85.50 4.07 * Nick Bosa DL SF 9 85.50 4.07 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * Michael Danna DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *
George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 * Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *
Chase Young DL SF 9 44,00 210 * George Karlaftis DL KC 10 85.50 4.07 *
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 * Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 * Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 * Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 462 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 * Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
Ji'Ayir Brown DB SF 9 61.00 290 * Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 112.00 533 *
Trent McDuffie DB KC 10 121.00 5.76 * Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 5.98 * L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 * Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 14400 6.86 *
ONE TOO MANY BEERS! - Frank Jarkiewicz PREDATALIENS - TOM FLUKER
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 * No bl "
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10 10595 505 * 0 players on roster.
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 * REDRUM -
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 366.85 17.47 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 332.85 1585 * No players on roster.
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 343.95 16.38 * SUNDAY FLYER'S -
Kadarius Toney WR KC 10 8280 394 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 * No players on roster.
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10 295.00 14.05 *
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ISTKC 10 1634.85 77.85 * Team 43 - CHAD KESSLER
Andy Reid HC KC 10 321.00 15.29 *
Nick Bosa DL SF 9 8550 4.07 * No players on roster.
Javon Hargrave DL SF 9 5950 283 * _
Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 * Team 44 - CHAD KESSLER
Chase Young DL SF 9 44,00 210 * No players on roster.
Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 4.19 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 * Team 61 - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ
1 *
Errsg J\;:rr:l‘:'" ::g gg 190 1%:88 g:g; ) Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 10 979.60 46.65 *
Talanoa Hufanga DB SF 9 5750 274 * Chr_lstlan McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 13200 629 * Jgrlck McKinnon RB KC 10 11230 535 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 12550 598 * Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10 36685 1747
CharvariusWard DB SF 9 14400 686 * Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9 33285 1585
Rashee Rice WR KC 10 316.75 15.08 *
. Deebo Samuel WR SF 9 34395 16.38 *
PAPO 1 - Chico Marquez Valdes-ScantWR KC 10 10090 4.80 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 *
No players on roster. San Francisco 49ers K SF 9 29200 13.90 *
H San Francisco 49ers  D/ST SF 9 1584.65 75.46 *
PAPO 2 - Chico Andy Reid HC KC 10 321.00 15.29 *
No players on roster. Nick Bosa DL SF 9 85.50 4.07 *
Chris Jones DL KC 10 64.00 3.05 *
PASTOR SPARKY - MR SPARKY George Karlaftis DL KC 10 8550 4.07 *
Chase Young DL SF 9 44.00 210 *
No players on roster. Nick Bolton LB KC 10 88.00 419 *
Dre Greenlaw LB SF 9 129.00 6.14 *
Drue Tranquill LB KC 10 97.00 4.62 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
Deommodore Lenoir DB SF 9 112.00 5.33 *
Justin Reid DB KC 10 132.00 6.29 *
L'Jarius Sneed DB KC 10 125,50 598 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 144.00 6.86 *

THE DICTATER - UNCLE ANDY

No players on roster.

THE WINNER! - JWOOD TEAM 3

No players on roster.

TITTYS - DENNY FLUKER

No players on roster.
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WILL | AM - WILL SHULTZ JR.

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 13 1017.25 48.44 *
James Cook RB BUF 13 342.35 16.30 *
Christian McCaffrey RB SF 9 601.05 28.62 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5 393.25 18.73 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7 352.70 16.80 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13 355.30 16.92 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5 379.00 18.05 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9 463.50 22.07 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10 625.00 29.76 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13 284.50 13.55 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13 1493.00 71.10 *
Sean McDermott HC BUF 13 240.00 11.43 *
Jonathan Greenard DL HOU 7 7550 3.60 *
Aidan Hutchinson DL DET 9 107.50 5.12 *
Justin Madubuike DL BAL 13 79.50 3.79 *
Ed Oliver DL BUF 13 71.00 338 *
Terrel Bernard LB BUF 13 157.00 7.48 *
Lavonte David LB TB 5 148.00 7.05 *
Roquan Smith LB BAL 13 15850 7.55 *
Fred Warner LB SF 9 176.00 8.38 *
Brian Branch DB DET 9 130.00 6.19 *
Keisean Nixon DB GB 6 206.15 9.82 *
Charvarius Ward DB SF 9 144.00 6.86 *
Antoine Winfield Jr. DB TB 5 161.50 7.69 *

Your Mom Gives The Best BlowJob - WADE CONTE

No players on roster.

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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